6/20/25, 10:18 AM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0
APPENDIX -I1X

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL INFORMATION DETAILS

NO.

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL VANDANA CONVENT SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 1030102

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 50029

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE A B ROAD GUNA MADHYA PRADESH, GUNA , MADHYA

PRADESH - 473001

5 PRINCIPAL NAME CATHERINE VATTOLY

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.A., B. Ed

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID vandanavcsguna@gmail.com
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 8989887320

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION https://vandanaschool.com/uploads/2025/CBSE%20Affiliation%20Letter%202024-
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF 29.pdf

AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE,
AS APPLICABLE

https://vandanaschool.com/uploads/socitey_registration.pdf

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

https://vandanaschool.com/uploads/NOC.pdf

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

https://vandanaschool.com/uploads/mandatory/RTE.pdf

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

https://vandanaschool.com/uploads/2025//Building%20Safety.pdf

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

https://vandanaschool.com/uploads/mandatory/Fire1.pdf

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION https://vandanaschool.com/uploads/2025//Self%20Certificate.pdf
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR

AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 1/8



6/20/25, 10:18 AM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND https://vandanaschool.com/uploads/mandatory/mandatory-
SANITATION CERTIFICATES 2025//Water%20report.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE
NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

\[0X

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://vandanaschool.com/uploads/2025/WhatsApp%20image%202025-
03-29%20at%205.43.11%20PM.jpg

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://vandanaschool.com/uploads/2025/Academic%20Calander%2025-

26.pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE https://vandanaschool.com/uploads/2025/Members%20SMC.pdf
(SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION https://vandanaschool.com/uploads/2025//PTA%202025.pdf
(PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD https://vandanaschool.com/uploads/2025//Board%20Result%202025.pdf
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL INFORMATION DETAILS
[\ [0X
1 PRINCIPAL Catherine Vattoly
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 119
PGT 15
TGT 44
PRT 43
8 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:1.5
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 0
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER 1

RESULT CLASS: X

SL YEAR NO. OF NO. OF PASS REMARKS
NO. REGISTERED STUDENTS PERCENTAGE
2/8

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details




6/20/25, 10:18 AM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

1 2025 99.22 Excellent

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL YEAR NO. OF NO. OF PASS REMARKS
NO. REGISTERED STUDENTS PERCENTAGE

STUDENTS PASSED

1 2025 117 91 77.78 Excellent

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL INFORMATION DETAILS
NO.
1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 25880
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 102 & 47
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER 7 & 404
LABS (IN SQ MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 56
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 47
7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Q1Be7nbwVQ8

COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO. TEACHER NAME DESIGNATION QUALIFICATION

BILSON LUKOSE

2 BHARTI DUBEY PGT M.Sc
8 TRESI CLEMENT PGT M.Com
4 HEMENDRA SHARMA PGT MCA

5 STESSY JOSE PGT M.A

6 SANJAY MOGHE PGT M.Sc
7 RICHA JAIN PGT MCA
8 SHANKAR SINGH RATHORE PET M.PED
9 MANISH CHAMLIKAR TGT M.A
10 ARVIND KULSHRESTHA TGT B.Sc
11 SURINDER KAUR TGT B.A

12 BIJU SEBASTIAN PGT M.A
13 MANJU LATA SHUKLA TGT M.A

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 3/8



6/20/25, 10:18 AM

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

89

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

NEHA NAMDEV

BHARTI CHAUHAN

BLESSON M BABU

ARCHANA VERMA

MEGHA PRADHAN

RAKESH KUMAR JAIN

KALIKA CHATURVEDI

ANITA BHADORIYA

SUNIL SHARMA

GUNJAN SHARMA

PREM SINGH YADAV

MANSHA SHARMA

SALINI PILLAI

SHUBHRA TIWARI

RENU KAUR

POONAM MISHRA

MONAL MOGHE

SONIA SHARMA

PRIYANKA RAGHUWANSHI

VEENU SHARMA

AKANSHA SHARMA

ZAHRA ZAKIR

VIVEK MOGHE

POONAM KHORIYA

CHANDRA UPADHYAY

MOUSMI SINGH

SHAHIN QURESHI

GAYATRI S DESHMUKH

SHELLY GONDAL

KALPANA DUBEY

KIRAN BALA SONI

SUNITA HAJELA

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PTI

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PTI

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

NTT

NTT

TGT

NTT

NTT

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

M.A

M.FA

M.Sc

M.Com

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.Sc

M.A PHYSICAL EDUCATION

M.Sc

B.A

M.A

B.A

M.A

M.A

M.Com, M.A

M.A

M.Sc

M.Sc

M.A

B.A

B.Com

M.COM

M.A

M.A

B.A

B.Sc

M.A

M.Sc

B.HSc

4/8



6/20/25, 10:18 AM

46 KARISHMA KHAN

47 MANISHA SHARMA

48 DEEPIKA SHRIVASTAVA
49 RUCHIRA SHUKLA

50 RACHNA CHAMLIKAR
51 CLEMENT ALEXANDER
52 SHYJI BIJU

53 SMITHA

54 SUSHEEL MISHRA

09 BRAJESH DHAKAD

56 PHILIP M.M

57 MEGHA JAIN

58 AYUSHI JAIN

59 NEELESHWARI BHARGAV
60 SWATI SHARMA

61 KHADIJA BANO

62 NIMISH PARIHAR

63 Ram Singh Rajput

64 TINTU BILSON

65 CHANDNI KABSURI

66 KAJAL JAIN

67 PRADEEP KUMAR OJHA
68 DEEKSHA BHARGAVA
69 ABHILASHA SHARMA
70 MANJU OJHA

71 NIDHI SHARMA

72 SHIVIKA JAIN

73 HARSHITA SHUKLA

74 REGI PAUL

75 LILLYKUTTY SCARIA

76 SWATI KALAWAT

77 JESSY PALLATE JOSEPH

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

PRT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

NTT

PTI

TGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

NTT

PRT

PRT

WELLNEES TEACHER

OTHER

PRT

HM

B.Com
M.A
M.Com
M.A
M.A
M.Com, M.A. Edu, DISM
B.Com
B.Com
M.Lib i.Sc
B.A
PDC
M.Sc
B.Com
M.A
B.Sc
B.Com
M.A
B.A.
M.A
M.A
B.COM
M.A
M.Sc
M.A
B.Com
M.Com
B.Com
B.Com
M.A
B.SC NURSING
B.Sc

M.A

5/8



6/20/25, 10:18 AM

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

MINI BHARGAVA

PRASHANT VYAS

SHOBHA

JAGRATI SHARMA

SNEH SHRIVASTAVA

JITENDRA YADAV

YUSUF AHMAD KHAN

ARUN KUMAR DIWAKAR

HARSH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA

VANDANA RAJPUT

NEELESH LODHA

SHAILJA SIKARWAR

SURYA PRATAP SINGH BHURIYA

SAJAL DUBEY

PREETICA CAK

RENU MALI

PRITI SINGH SOLANKI

CHITRA VIJAYVARGIYA

ARTI VYAS

DHIRAJ SINGH JADON

GAURAV SAHU

SKRATI BANZAL

RUPAL SONI

RATNESH SHUKLA

PRIYANKA SINGH RAJAWAT

VINEET CHOURASIA

ROHIT SINGH LODHA

GOURAV CHOURASIA

DAMBAR BAHADUR RAWAL

RAMU MEENA

SOURABH RAJORIYA

SARJAN SINGH

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

PRT

PGT

OTHER

PRT

TGT

PTI

PET

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PTI

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

NTT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

TGT

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

B.Sc

M.Com

M.A

B.Sc

POST GRADUATION

B.A.

B.A

M.A

B.Sc

M.Sc

B.Com

B.Sc

B.A

B.Com

M.A

M.A

M.Sc

B.A

M.A

M.Sc

M.Sc

M.Com

M.Com

M.A

B.Sc

M.Com

B.E

BPA Kathak

X

X

VI

6/8



6/20/25, 10:18 AM

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

CHANDRAKANTA LODHA

PUPPY SEN

RANI BHURIYA

KAMLA VERMA

GUDDI BAI

SEEMA SEN

GEETA MEENA

RANI CHAUHAN

MANJOO BAI

SHANTI PATELIYA

ASHOK MUMAR RAJAK

RAVI MEENA

SUGMA CHANGORE

PREM DAMOR

RUBEENA AUGUSTIN

MITHLESH OJHA

PUSHPA NAMDEV

KUNIKA LODHA

JANCY P V

SANTOSH BHARGAVA

CATHERINE VATTOLY

NAZRIN MEWATI

PRAGYA SHARMA

NANCY JAIN

MADHU YADAV

RITU SHARMA

GAJALA PARVEEN

HEENA BANO

ASHA PRAJAPATI

PINKY YADAV

NEELAM TOMAR

PINKI BATHRI

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

VICE PRINCIPAL

PRT

PRINCIPAL

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

NTT

PRT

TGT

NTT

NTT

PRT

PRT

\

VI

Xl

Xl

BSc

MA

MSC

M.A

M.A

M.A

B.A

M.Sc

B.A

M.A

M.Sc

B.A

M.A

B.A

M.A

7/8



6/20/25, 10:18 AM

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

KIRAN SINGH RAJPUT

ELIZABETH XALXO

AMRITA MINZ

MONIKA MINZ

BHAWANA RAWAT

SRISHTI SEN

PUSHPA THERESA

SURDEEP KAUR KHERA

MUNNI BAI

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

PRT

PRT

NTT

NTT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

M.A

M.A

Plus Two

Plus Two

M.Sc

M.A

B.A

M.Sc

8/8



