

APPENDIX -IX**MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE****A : GENERAL INFORMATION :**

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	VANDANA CONVENT SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	1030102
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	50029
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	A B ROAD GUNA MADHYA PRADESH, GUNA , MADHYA PRADESH - 473001
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	CATHERINE VATTOLY
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.A., B. Ed
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	vandanavcsguna@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	8989887320

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://vandanaschool.com/uploads/2025/CBSE%20Affiliation%20Letter%202024-29.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://vandanaschool.com/uploads/socitey_registration.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://vandanaschool.com/uploads/NOC.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://vandanaschool.com/uploads/mandatory/RTE.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://vandanaschool.com/uploads/2025//Building%20Safety.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://vandanaschool.com/uploads/mandatory/Fire1.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://vandanaschool.com/uploads/2025//Self%20Certificate.pdf

8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://vandaschool.com/uploads/mandatory/mandatory-2025//Water%20report.pdf
---	---	---

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMENTS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://vandaschool.com/uploads/2025/WhatsApp%20Image%202025-03-29%20at%205.43.11%20PM.jpg
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://vandaschool.com/uploads/2025/Academic%20Calander%2025-26.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://vandaschool.com/uploads/2025/Members%20SMC.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://vandaschool.com/uploads/2025//PTA%202025.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://vandaschool.com/uploads/2025//Board%20Result%202025.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	Catherine Vattoly
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	119
	PGT	15
	TGT	44
	PRT	43
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	0
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	1

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED	NO. OF STUDENTS	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
--------	------	-------------------	-----------------	-----------------	---------

		STUDENTS	PASSED		
1	2025	259	257	99.22	Excellent

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	117	91	77.78	Excellent

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	25880
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	102 & 47
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	7 & 404
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	56
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	47
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Q1Be7nbwVQ8

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	BILSON LUKOSE	PGT	M.A
2	BHARTI DUBEY	PGT	M.Sc
3	TRESI CLEMENT	PGT	M.Com
4	HEMENDRA SHARMA	PGT	MCA
5	STESSY JOSE	PGT	M.A
6	SANJAY MOGHE	PGT	M.Sc
7	RICHA JAIN	PGT	MCA
8	SHANKAR SINGH RATHORE	PET	M.PED
9	MANISH CHAMLIKAR	TGT	M.A
10	ARVIND KULSHRESTHA	TGT	B.Sc
11	SURINDER KAUR	TGT	B.A
12	BIJU SEBASTIAN	PGT	M.A
13	MANJU LATA SHUKLA	TGT	M.A

14	NEHA NAMDEV	TGT	M.A
15	BHARTI CHAUHAN	TGT	M.F.A
16	BLESSON M BABU	TGT	M.Sc
17	ARCHANA VERMA	TGT	M.Com
18	MEGHA PRADHAN	TGT	M.A
19	RAKESH KUMAR JAIN	TGT	M.A
20	KALIKA CHATURVEDI	TGT	M.A
21	ANITA BHADORIYA	TGT	M.A
22	SUNIL SHARMA	TGT	M.A
23	GUNJAN SHARMA	TGT	M.Sc
24	PREM SINGH YADAV	PTI	M.A PHYSICAL EDUCATION
25	MANSHA SHARMA	TGT	M.Sc
26	SALINI PILLAI	TGT	B.A
27	SHUBHRA TIWARI	PRT	M.A
28	RENU KAUR	PRT	B.A
29	POONAM MISHRA	TGT	M.A
30	MONAL MOGHE	PRT	M.A
31	SONIA SHARMA	TGT	M.Com, M.A
32	PRIYANKA RAGHUWANSHI	TGT	M.A
33	VEENU SHARMA	PRT	M.Sc
34	AKANSHA SHARMA	TGT	M.Sc
35	ZAHRA ZAKIR	TGT	M.A
36	VIVEK MOGHE	PTI	B.A
37	POONAM KHORIYA	NTT	B.Com
38	CHANDRA UPADHYAY	PRT	M.COM
39	MOUSMI SINGH	PRT	M.A
40	SHAHIN QURESHI	PRT	M.A
41	GAYATRI S DESHMUKH	NTT	B.A
42	SHELLY GONDAL	NTT	B.Sc
43	KALPANA DUBEY	TGT	M.A
44	KIRAN BALA SONI	NTT	M.Sc
45	SUNITA HAJELA	NTT	B.HSc

46	KARISHMA KHAN	PRT	B.Com
47	MANISHA SHARMA	NTT	M.A
48	DEEPIKA SHRIVASTAVA	NTT	M.Com
49	RUCHIRA SHUKLA	NTT	M.A
50	RACHNA CHAMLIKAR	NTT	M.A
51	CLEMENT ALEXANDER	OTHER	M.Com, M.A. Edu, DISM
52	SHYJI BIJU	OTHER	B.Com
53	SMITHA	OTHER	B.Com
54	SUSHEEL MISHRA	TGT	M.Lib i.Sc
55	BRAJESH DHAKAD	OTHER	B.A
56	PHILIP M.M	OTHER	PDC
57	MEGHA JAIN	PRT	M.Sc
58	AYUSHI JAIN	PRT	B.Com
59	NEELESHWARI BHARGAV	PRT	M.A
60	SWATI SHARMA	PRT	B.Sc
61	KHADIJA BANO	TGT	B.Com
62	NIMISH PARIHAR	NTT	M.A
63	Ram Singh Rajput	PTI	B.A.
64	TINTU BILSON	TGT	M.A
65	CHANDNI KABSURI	PRT	M.A
66	KAJAL JAIN	PRT	B.COM
67	PRADEEP KUMAR OJHA	PGT	M.A
68	DEEKSHA BHARGAVA	TGT	M.Sc
69	ABHILASHA SHARMA	PRT	M.A
70	MANJU OJHA	PRT	B.Com
71	NIDHI SHARMA	NTT	M.Com
72	SHIVIKA JAIN	PRT	B.Com
73	HARSHITA SHUKLA	PRT	B.Com
74	REGI PAUL	WELLNEES TEACHER	M.A
75	LILLYKUTTY SCARIA	OTHER	B.SC NURSING
76	SWATI KALAWAT	PRT	B.Sc
77	JESSY PALLATE JOSEPH	HM	M.A

78	MINI BHARGAVA	PRT	B.Sc
79	PRASHANT VYAS	PGT	M.Com
80	SHOBHA	OTHER	M.A
81	JAGRATI SHARMA	PRT	B.Sc
82	SNEH SHRIVASTAVA	TGT	POST GRADUATION
83	JITENDRA YADAV	PTI	B.A.
84	YUSUF AHMAD KHAN	PET	B.A
85	ARUN KUMAR DIWAKAR	TGT	M.A
86	HARSH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA	TGT	B.Sc
87	VANDANA RAJPUT	TGT	M.Sc
88	NEELESH LODHA	TGT	B.Com
89	SHAILJA SIKARWAR	PRT	B.Sc
90	SURYA PRATAP SINGH BHURIYA	PTI	B.A
91	SAJAL DUBEY	PRT	B.Com
92	PREETICA CAK	PRT	M.A
93	RENU MALI	TGT	M.A
94	PRITI SINGH SOLANKI	TGT	M.Sc
95	CHITRA VIJAYVARGIYA	PRT	B.A
96	ARTI VYAS	NTT	M.A
97	DHIRAJ SINGH JADON	PGT	M.Sc
98	GAURAV SAHU	PGT	M.Sc
99	SKRATI BANZAL	TGT	M.Com
100	RUPAL SONI	TGT	M.Com
101	RATNESH SHUKLA	PRT	M.A
102	PRIYANKA SINGH RAJAWAT	PRT	B.Sc
103	VINEET CHOURASIA	PGT	M.Com
104	ROHIT SINGH LODHA	TGT	B.E
105	GOURAV CHOURASIA	TGT	BPA Kathak
106	DAMBAR BAHADUR RAWAL	OTHER	X
107	RAMU MEENA	OTHER	X
108	SOURABH RAJORIYA	OTHER	VII
109	SARJAN SINGH	OTHER	X

110	CHANDRAKANTA LODHA	OTHER	V
111	PUPPY SEN	OTHER	VIII
112	RANI BHURIYA	OTHER	XII
113	KAMLA VERMA	OTHER	XI
114	GUDDI BAI	OTHER	V
115	SEEMA SEN	OTHER	V
116	GEETA MEENA	OTHER	V
117	RANI CHAUHAN	OTHER	V
118	MANJOO BAI	OTHER	X
119	SHANTI PATELIYA	OTHER	V
120	ASHOK MUMAR RAJAK	OTHER	M.A
121	RAVI MEENA	OTHER	X
122	SUGMA CHANGORE	OTHER	V
123	PREM DAMOR	OTHER	V
124	RUBEENA AUGUSTIN	OTHER	-
125	MITHLESH OJHA	OTHER	V
126	PUSHPA NAMDEV	OTHER	V
127	KUNIKA LODHA	PRT	BSc
128	JANCY P V	VICE PRINCIPAL	M A
129	SANTOSH BHARGAVA	PRT	MSC
130	CATHERINE VATTOLY	PRINCIPAL	M.A
131	NAZRIN MEWATI	PRT	M.A
132	PRAGYA SHARMA	PRT	M.A
133	NANCY JAIN	PRT	B.A
134	MADHU YADAV	TGT	M.Sc
135	RITU SHARMA	NTT	B.A
136	GAJALA PARVEEN	PRT	M.A
137	HEENA BANO	TGT	M.Sc
138	ASHA PRAJAPATI	NTT	B.A
139	PINKY YADAV	NTT	M.A
140	NEELAM TOMAR	PRT	B.A
141	PINKI BATHRI	PRT	M.A

142	KIRAN SINGH RAJPUT	PRT	M.A
143	ELIZABETH XALXO	PRT	M.A
144	AMRITA MINZ	NTT	Plus Two
145	MONIKA MINZ	NTT	Plus Two
146	BHAWANA RAWAT	TGT	M.Sc
147	SRISHTI SEN	TGT	M.A
148	PUSHPA THERESA	PRT	B.A
149	SURDEEP KAUR KHERA	PRT	M.Sc
150	MUNNI BAI	OTHER	-